

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16761-16762/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2003 in TRAS No.504/2002
and AS No.563/1989 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and
permission to file Annexure P-5, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle,Adv.

Mr. S. Prabhu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated by the learned advocate
for the petitioners.

Place the special leave petitions after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master