

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 559-560 OF 2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/10/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.  
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks further time to file  
Statement of Cases.  
Await Original Record.

List the matter on 13.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar