

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 559-560 OF 2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/09/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Guru Krishna Kumar, AAG,T.N.
Mr.Akshat Hansaria, Adv.
Mr.Anesh Paul, Adv.
Mr.Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By agreement of learned counsel for the parties, list
the appeals for hearing after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master