

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 559-560 OF 2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[I.A. Nos. 7-8 of 2006 - appln. for permission to file Annexure-P-5]

Date: 23/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran , Adv  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna , Adv.  
Mr. A.Santha Kumaran, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita C. Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry is directed to check the draft notice filed by the advocate-on-record for the appellants for publication in "The Hindu" (English) and "Dinamalar" (Tamil - Madurai Edition) and if the draft notice is found in order, the same may be given to the advocate-on-record for the appellants for publication in the above newspapers within six weeks.

List the matter after service is complete.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master