

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 559-560/2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr R Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,Adv.
Mr A Lakshminarayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran ,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to file proof of
publication during the course of the day.

List again on 29.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar