



Service is complete by Publication but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

The matters alongwith applications for impleadment above mentioned are listed before the Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 7<sup>th</sup> day of August, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO: Mr. B.Balaji, Advocate.  
Mr. V. Ramasubramaniam, Advocate.  
Mr. V. Balachandran, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

vk