

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 559-560/2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file annexure P-5, for impleading
with affidavit in Civil Appeal No.560 of 2008)

Date : 08/12/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Karthiki, Adv.
Mr. Muth Kirshan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after two months.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Asha Soni)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.12.09
17:02:50 IST
Reason: