

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 559-560/2008

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGHU KALLALAGAR THIRUKOIL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file annexure P-5 and for impleadment)

Date : 21/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Basanth, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Venkataramani, Adv.  
Mr. S. Ram Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Karthiki, Adv.  
Mr. Muthuvel Palani, Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.  
  
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.  
  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, list in the month of July, 2016.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
Court Master(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)  
Court Master